
ITTF Cadet Boys Singles B

 069 MIKKELSEN R

 406 KIPPEL V

 406 KIPPEL V
-7, 10, 9, 8

6, -5, -11, 5, 9

-9, 14, -5, 4, 9

 367 GACEV A

 411 NILSSON M

 110 PEREZ I

 374 MELLINGER A

 412 THIMON J

 282 WETZEL A E

 367 GACEV A

 110 PEREZ I

 412 THIMON J

9, 11, -5, 6

-10, 13, 9, 8

7, 6, 3

6, 11, -8, -8, 11

7, -9, 4, 7

9, -7, 9, 8

5, -10, 3, -9, 5

7, 7, 7

10, 9, 3

 412 THIMON J

 112 RUIZ F M

 368 LEVAJAC D

 282 WETZEL A E

10, 8, -8, 10

10, 5, 4

7, -8, -12, 11, 5

 111 SORIA J

 069 MIKKELSEN R

 124 NAUMI A

 406 KIPPEL V

-9, 12, 11, 7

8, 8, 6

9, 3, -6, 3

 367 GACEV A

 204 PETRICCIOLI M

 085 ABDELAAL A

 411 NILSSON M

 203 SULIS J

 110 PEREZ I

 201 OYEBODE J M

 374 MELLINGER A

 110 PEREZ I

 110 PEREZ I

 406 KIPPEL V

8, 8, 3

8, -7, 6, -6, 6

10, 7, 9

9, 7, -7, 3

-8, 8, 8, 8

-11, 9, -4, 5, 8

8, -5, 9, -10, 7

3, 10, -7, 7

 087 SWAIFY Omar, EGY
 406 KIPPEL Viggo, SWE
 412 THIMON Jonathan, SWE
 447 MILLAN Angelo, VEN
 278 JAGER Collin, NED
 112 RUIZ Francisco Miguel, ESP
 202 GUALDI Matteo, ITA
 368 LEVAJAC Dimitrije, SRB

 282 WETZEL Adrian Evensen, NOR

 446 RODRIGUEZ Franklin, VEN
 069 MIKKELSEN Rasmus, DEN
 124 NAUMI Alex, FIN
 341 GIARDI Federico, SMR

 367 GACEV Aleksa, SRB

 413 WESSHAGEN Edward, SWE
 204 PETRICCIOLI Matteo, ITA
 085 ABDELAAL Adham, EGY
 448 VANEGAS Luis, VEN

 411 NILSSON Melker, SWE
 086 ABDELWAHAB Marwan, EGY
 203 SULIS Jacopo, ITA
 067 SVENNINGSEN Peter, DEN
 110 PEREZ Ivan, ESP
 201 OYEBODE John Michael, ITA
 407 KLINGSPOR MATTSSON Robert, SWE

 374 MELLINGER Andrin, SUI
 111 SORIA Javier, ESP

Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


